
Alex Lavorato alex.lavorato@djc.com 2066228272 DJC DJC 

Alyssa Lopez alyssa.lopez@propelinsurance.com 2066764200 Propel Insurance Agency 

Andrew Dickson Andrew.dickson@sherwin.com 2532581560 sWP Vendor 

Juan Vargas aplusofyakima80@live.com 5094808745 A+ Contruccion LLC General 

Oleg Tsetnar artway.const@gmail.com
206-565-7540 Artway 

construction 
Painting 

Brian bforstie@frontier.com 3608630609 
Mattila Painting, 
Inc 

Mattila Painting, Inc 

Miranda 
Jimerson 

bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 
Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Plan Center 

brie kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com
503-650-
0148

contractor plan 
center 

plan center 

Chris Eley celey@alphasurety.com
501-537-
4568

Alpha Surety surety bond broker 

Christian 
Lindemann 

christian@premiumvalleypainting.com 2539702844 
Premium valley 
painting 

painting 

Cullen Muir cmuir@djcoregon.com
503-802-
7255

Daily Journal Of 
Commerce 

Plan 
Center/Newspaper 

Exterior Painting at Overlake Station
Contract #HW2102431

Plan Holder List as of 1/29/21



Morgan Stinson content@constructconnect.com 8003642059 ConstructConnect ConstructConnect 

Craig Oberg craig.a.oberg@sherwin.com 2063968029 Sherwin Williams Sherwin Williams 

Derek Worchel Derek@albapainting.com 3603897988 Alba Painting 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 

Kurt Pitzer gbs@bidnet.com
800-677-
1997 

Bidnet Other 

Gfl general 
construction - 
Randy Glover 

Gflgencon@gmail.com
425-578-
4195 

Gfl general 
construction 

General contractor 

VHJOKO HBHUIIIIIIIII@GMAIL.COM 9520158796 HUIJKLK HUIJKLK 

Kerry Summers intimerenovations@live.com 2533776645 
In Time 
Renovations LLC 

Construction 

Isaiah Park isaiah.park@thesteadfast.com 2535795505 
Steadfast 
Construction Inc. 

Steadfast 
Construction Inc. 

jaya lakshmi jayalakshmil@construction.com 4133767032 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Jessica Manning jmanning@constructionbidsource.com 4699511647 
Construction Bid 
Source 

Construction Bid 
Source 

John S 
Carlstrom 

john@cadenceconstruction.com 8319014917 
Cadence 
Construction, Inc 

General Contractor 

Jonathan 
Fitzherbert 

jonathan.fitzherbert@merickagroup.com 16198369515 Mericka Group LLC Mericka Group LLC 

John Julius 
Muwulya 

julius.muwulya@gmail.com 5039958819 Cipro Painters Contractors 

Kal Kagcco@gmail.com 2063532727 
K A general 
construction 

General 
construction 

Katie Bruhl kekummer@gmail.com 5013522561 Alba Painting Painting 

kevin williams klwmail206@gmail.com 2065190640 
Rainy city all 
purpose contractor 

contractor 



David Deming lower48contracting@frontier.com 4257668400 Lower 48 
Contracting 
Painting 

Lower 48 
Contracting 
Painting 

Mari Cline mari@cadenceconstruciton.com 2816369835 
Cadence 
Construction Inc 

GC 

Mari Cline mari@cadenceconstruction.com 2816369835 
Cadence 
Construction Inc 

General Contractor 

Mari Cline maricline@sbcglobal.net 2816369835 
Cadence 
Construction Inc 

GC 

Martin 
Bontempo 

martin@precisepaint.net 4256223352 
Precise Paint & 
Construction Inc. 

Painting. 

Mitchell Higgins mitchellh@longpainting.com 2532348084 Long Painting Painting Contractor 

Marvin Eugene 
Warren 

montywarrenpainting@hotmail.com 2065106808 
Monty Warren 
Painting Inc. 

Monty Warren 
Painting Inc. 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com 05032740624 DJC Project Center DJC Project Center 

Plan Center 
Administration 

planroom@abadanplancenter.com 15097472964 
Abadan Plan 
Center 

Plan Center 

L Heberlein plans@djc.com 2066228272 DJC Newspaper 

Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com
425-258-
1303

Builders Exchange 
of Washington, Inc. 

Plan Center 

Robyn Stevens projectinfo@plancenter.net
509-328-
9600

Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Plan Center 

JOSEPH 
CORNELIUS 

randy@hci-coatings.com
360-260-
9250

HCI INDUSTRIAL & 
MARINE COATINGS 
INC. 

HCI INDUSTRIAL & 
MARINE COATINGS 
INC. 

jamie reception@bxwa.com
425-258-
1303

BXWA Plan Center

Renee Linder renee@jlinderpainting.com 3608701879 
J Linder Painting 
LLC 

Painting Contractor 

Rob Scott rob.scott@scottcoatings.com 4255726018 Scott Coatings Painting 



Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com 1-877-903-
1909

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

NIl 

Diana Chavez 
Ortega 

seattlecolorspainting@comcast.net 12062948091 
Seattle Colors 
Painting, LLC 

Painting 

sophia Williams sophia.morell@gmail.com 2528252582 Sophia & Sons Sophia & Sons 

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me
302-450-
1923

North America 
Procurement 
Council, Inc. PBC 

Public Benefit 
Corporation 

Source 
Management 

sourcemgmt@onvia.net 2063739500 Onvia Onvia 

mike sow.michael@yahoo.com 7058209630 moonstar construction 

Truyen Le stalliongroup78@gmail.com
206-883-
8000

STALLION 
CONSTRUCTION 
GROUP INC. 

Construction 
Company 

Dana G Talakai talakllc@hotmail.com 2067632638 
Talakai 
Construction,LLC 

Talakai 
Construction,LLC 

TECH ZONE techzone@visualinfomedia.com
347-480-
1475

VISUAL VISUAL

Taylor Edwards Tedwards@snwconstruction.com
253-392-
5203

SNW Construction Construction 

Alex petrov waremodel@gmail.com 4255016662 Wa remodelers inc Construction 

Young S Park young@thesteadfast.com 2534057725 
Steadfast 
Construction, Inc. 

Steadfast 
Construction, Inc. 

Yuriy 
Momotyuk 

Yuriym@usa.com 
253-332-
2177

Yumo Construction Painting 


